
General information about company

Scrip code 541540

NSE Symbol SOLARA

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE624Z01016

Name of the company SOLARA ACTIVE PHARMA SCIENCES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes Yes Yes No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 73 15.41

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 73 17

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 73 17.62

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 73 17.87

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 73 18.15



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstandi
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg:X

Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

19 13315765 6915516 20231281 42 20231281 20231281 42

(B) Public 71871 22857042 5083239 27940281 58 27940281 27940281 58 443560

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 71890 36172807 11998755 48171562 100 48171562 48171562 100 443560



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

41.62 5268724 26.04 5268724 26.04 20231281

(B) Public 58.38 27916032 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 5268724 10.94 5268724 10.94 48147313 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

N
Ou
ES
G
(X

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 11 3372323 29094 3401417 7.06 3401417 3401417 7.06

(d) Any Other
(specify) 8 9943442 6886422 16829864 34.94 16829864 16829864 34.94

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 19 13315765 6915516 20231281 42 20231281 20231281 42

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

19 13315765 6915516 20231281 42 20231281 20231281 42

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 3 567380 0 567380 1.18 567380 567380 1.18 0

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 5 1025564 146644 1172208 2.43 1172208 1172208 2.43 0

(d) Banks 4 1308 0 1308 0 1308 1308 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 1 13901 0 13901 0.03 13901 13901 0.03 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 13 1608153 146644 1754797 3.64 1754797 1754797 3.64 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

46 2696778 569689 3266467 6.78 3266467 3266467 6.78 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

6 1888126 617115 2505241 5.2 2505241 2505241 5.2 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 52 4584904 1186804 5771708 11.98 5771708 5771708 11.98 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(b) State Government
/ Governor 1 1354 0 1354 0 1354 1354 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 1 1354 0 1354 0 1354 1354 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 2 14000 0 14000 0.03 14000 14000 0.03 32

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 18949 0 18949 0.04 18949 18949 0.04 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

68105 7517325 1580116 9097441 18.89 9097441 9097441 18.89 11

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

53 1752881 1014152 2767033 5.74 2767033 2767033 5.74 0



(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1576 554552 67083 621635 1.29 621635 621635 1.29 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 1 6205 0 6205 0.01 6205 6205 0.01 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 2 1258649 0 1258649 2.61 1258649 1258649 2.61 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 452 3316866 716477 4033343 8.37 4033343 4033343 8.37 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1613 2223204 371963 2595167 5.39 2595167 2595167 5.39 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 71805 16662631 3749791 20412422 42.37 20412422 20412422 42.37 44

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

71871 22857042 5083239 27940281 58 27940281 27940281 58 44

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 71890 36172807 11998755 48171562 100 48171562 48171562 100 44

Total
(A+B+C ) 71890 36172807 11998755 48171562 100 48171562 48171562 100 44



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of 

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

S
c
(i

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 7 1235463 36.32 1235463 36.32 3401417

(d) Any Other
(specify) 34.62 4033261 23.96 4033261 23.96 16829864

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 41.62 5268724 26.04 5268724 26.04 20231281

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

41.62 5268724 26.04 5268724 26.04 20231281

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 1.17 567380 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 2.41 1172208 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0 1308 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0.03 13901 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 3.61 1754797 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

6.72 3266467 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

5.15 2505241 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 11.87 5771708 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(b) State Government
/ Governor 0 1354 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 0 1354 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.7 14000 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.04 18949 0 0 0

(g) Resident
Individuals
holding nominal

18.96 9075037 0 0 0



share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

5.69 2767033 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1.28 620322 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0.01 6205 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 2.59 1258649 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 8.3 4032904 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 5.34 2595074 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 42.9 20388173 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

58.38 27916032 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 48147313

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 5268724 10.94 5268724 10.94 48147313



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUNKUMAR
PILLAI

K R
RAVISHANKAR

DEEPA ARUN
KUMAR

PADMAKUMAR
KARUNAKARAN
PILLAI

ADITYA ARUN
KUMAR

TARINI ARUN
KUMAR

SAJITHA
PILLAI

PAN (II) AFBPP0461L ADAPR6016N AFUPK7866D ADHPP2165P AVVPK5420G BMSPK2932C AAOPP8082D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1668463 1325260 58002 41393 53333 53333 53333

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 0 0 13797 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1668463 1325260 58002 55190 53333 53333 53333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.46 2.75 0.12 0.11 0.11 0.11 0.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1668463 1325260 58002 55190 53333 53333 53333

Total 1668463 1325260 58002 55190 53333 53333 53333

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.46 2.75 0.12 0.11 0.11 0.11 0.11

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1668463 1325260 58002 55190 53333 53333 53333

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.43 2.73 0.12 0.11 0.11 0.11 0.11

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 1235463 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 74.05 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 1235463 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 74.05 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1668463 1325260 58002 55190 53333 53333 53333

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HEMALATHA
PILLAI

VINEETHA
MOHANAKUMAR PILLAI

K R
LAKSHMI

RAJITHA
GOPALAKRISHNAN

YALAVARTHY
USHA RANI

RAJESWARI
AMMA

PAN (II) AHDPP9420B AEUPV7329F ACRPL9956D ADEPG1876F AAKPU4778P AECPR7026R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45813 24166 21727 27500 0 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 8055 7242 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

45813 32221 28969 27500 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1 0.07 0.06 0.06 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 45813 32221 28969 27500 0 0

Total 45813 32221 28969 27500 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.1 0.07 0.06 0.06 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

45813 32221 28969 27500 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09 0.07 0.06 0.06 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

45813 32221 28969 27500 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3372323

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

29094

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3401417

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3401417

Total 3401417

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 7.06

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3401417

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 1235463

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 36.32

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 1235463

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 36.32

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

3401417

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Trusts

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHAYADEEP
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

DEVICAM
CAPITAL LLP

SRJR
ENTERPRISE
LLP

CHAYADEEP
VENTURES
LLP

AGNUS
CAPITAL LLP

KARUNA
BUSINESS
SOLUTIONS LLP

AGRAGANYA PRIVATE
TRUST (TRUSTEE:
BARCLAY WEALTH
TRUSTEES (I) PVT LTD)

PAN (II) AACCC3489Q AAJFD9957E ACZFS3598L AAGFC8406J AARFA9302J AAOFK7620G AAETA2313E

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

525730 1039298 1700100 1012400 849635 69526 61224

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 6424262 0 0 0 0 462160

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

525730 7463560 1700100 1012400 849635 69526 523384

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09 15.49 3.53 2.1 1.76 0.14 1.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 525730 7463560 1700100 1012400 849635 69526 523384

Total 525730 7463560 1700100 1012400 849635 69526 523384

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.09 15.49 3.53 2.1 1.76 0.14 1.09

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

525730 7463560 1700100 1012400 849635 69526 523384

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08 15.35 3.5 2.08 1.75 0.14 1.08

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 495530 228045 1500000 312400 651076 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 94.26 3.06 88.23 30.86 76.63 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 495530 228045 1500000 312400 651076 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 94.26 3.06 88.23 30.86 76.63 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

525730 7463560 1700100 1012400 849635 69526 523384

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRONOMZ
VENTURES LLP

AGNUS HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

TRIUMPH VENTURE
HOLDINGS LLP

KARUNA VENTURES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AAMFP6800H AAHCS6660A AAGFT3659Q AADCK7179G Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0 0 0 8

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4685529 0 0 0 9943442

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 0 0 0 6886422

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4685529 0 0 0 16829864

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.73 0 0 0 34.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4685529 0 0 0 16829864

Total 4685529 0 0 0 16829864

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 9.73 0 0 0 34.94

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4685529 0 0 0 16829864

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.64 0 0 0 34.62

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 846210 0 0 0 4033261

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 18.06 0 0 0 23.96

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 846210 0 0 0 4033261

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 18.06 0 0 0 23.96

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4685529 0 0 0 16829864

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE MANUFACTURING
EQUITY FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAATB0102C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

566107 566107

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

566107 566107

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18 1.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 566107 566107

Total 566107 566107

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.18 1.18

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

566107 566107

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16 1.16

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

566107 566107

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Alternate Investment Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) TURNAROUND OPPORTUNITIES FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAETT0132C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

358294 358294

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

126933 126933

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

485227 485227

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01 1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 485227 485227

Total 485227 485227

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.01 1.01

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

485227 485227

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1 1

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

485227 485227

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FSSA INDIAN SUBCONTINENT FUND AS SUB FUND OF FIRST SENTIER
INVESTORS GLOBAL UMBRELLA FUND PLC

ROUTE ONE OFFSHORE
MASTER FUND, L.P.

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAATF1850H AANFR6339J Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

645702 522699 1168401

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

238017 174233 412250

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

883719 696932 1580651

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.83 1.45 3.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 883719 696932 1580651

Total 883719 696932 1580651

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.83 1.45 3.28

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

883719 696932 1580651

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.82 1.43 3.25

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

883719 696932 1580651

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) AUTHUM INVESTMENT AND INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED RAPTAKOS, BRETT AND CO. LTD. Click here to go back

PAN (II) AADCS2471H AAACR1772R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1824592 498669 2323261

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 166222 166222

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1824592 664891 2489483

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.79 1.38 5.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1824592 664891 2489483

Total 1824592 664891 2489483

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.79 1.38 5.17

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1824592 664891 2489483

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.75 1.37 5.12

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1824592 664891 2489483

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Foreign Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) TPG GROWTH IV SF PTE. LTD. Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAGCT5990B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1255149 1255149

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1255149 1255149

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.61 2.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1255149 1255149

Total 1255149 1255149

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.61 2.61

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1255149 1255149

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.58 2.58

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1255149 1255149

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Foreign Portfolio Category II

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

THE SCOTTISH ORIENTAL SMALLER COMPANIES
TRUSTPLC

HBM HEALTHCARE INVESTMENTS (CAYMAN)
LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AAFCS8093R AADCH4412P Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

845328 784958 1630286

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

280212 261652 541864

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1125540 1046610 2172150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.34 2.17 4.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1125540 1046610 2172150

Total 1125540 1046610 2172150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.34 2.17 4.51

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1125540 1046610 2172150

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.32 2.15 4.47

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1125540 1046610 2172150

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) RITESH KANTILAL OSWAL Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAFPO7919P Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

306052 306052

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

185627 185627

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

491679 491679

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02 1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 491679 491679

Total 491679 491679

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.02 1.02

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

491679 491679

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01 1.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

491679 491679

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Clearing Members HUF LLP Trusts LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SPIRACCA VENTURES LLP Click here to go back

PAN (II) ADMFS6150N Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1543 66 3 1 1613

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

76 305862 1905176 12090 1708503 2223204

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 248764 123199 0 0 371963

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

76 554626 2028375 12090 1708503 2595167

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 1.15 4.21 0.03 3.55 5.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 76 554626 2028375 12090 1708503 2595167

Total 76 554626 2028375 12090 1708503 2595167

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 1.15 4.21 0.03 3.55 5.39

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

76 554626 2028375 12090 1708503 2595167

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 1.14 4.17 0.02 3.51 5.33

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

76 554533 2028375 12090 1708503 2595074

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise o
the reporting company, wheth

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

1
Arun
Kumar
Pillai

AFBPP0461L NA India
Pronomz
Ventures
LLP

AAMFP6800H NA India 4.87

2
Arun
Kumar
Pillai

AFBPP0461L NA India

Karuna
Business
Solutions
LLP

AAOFK7620G NA India 0.14

3
Arun
Kumar
Pillai

AFBPP0461L NA India Agnus
Capital LLP AARFA9302J NA India 0.88

4
Arun
Kumar
Pillai

AFBPP0461L NA India
SRJR
Enterprise
LLP

ACZFS3598L NA India 2.12

5
Arun
Kumar
Pillai

AFBPP0461L NA India
Chayadeep
Ventures
LLP

AAGFC8406J NA India 1.05

6
Arun
Kumar
Pillai

AFBPP0461L NA India
Arun
Kumar
Pillai

AFBPP0461L NA India 3.47

7
Arun
Kumar
Pillai

AFBPP0461L NA India Devicam
Capital LLP AAJFD9957E NA India 8.59

Total: 21.12 0 0

8 K R
Ravishankar ADAPR6016N NA India

Pronomz
Ventures
LLP

AAMFP6800H NA India 4.87

9 K R
Ravishankar ADAPR6016N NA India Agnus

Capital LLP AARFA9302J NA India 0.88

10 K R
Ravishankar ADAPR6016N NA India

SRJR
Enterprise
LLP

ACZFS3598L NA India 0.72

11 K R
Ravishankar ADAPR6016N NA India

Chayadeep
Ventures
LLP

AAGFC8406J NA India 1.05

12 K R
Ravishankar ADAPR6016N NA India Devicam

Capital LLP AAJFD9957E NA India 6.59

13 K R
Ravishankar ADAPR6016N NA India K R

Ravishankar ADAPR6016N NA India 2.76

Total: 16.87 0 0




